
ITEM #:59229 
PANERA BREAD

INGREDIENTS: Cooked Elbow Macaroni (Water, Semolina Wheat Flour, 
Egg Whites), Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, 
Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Butternut Squash, Sweet Potato, 
Carrots, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Whey Protein Concentrate, Corn Starch, 
Wheat Flour, Whey, Skim Milk, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, 
Salt, Enzymes), Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid, Milkfat, Oleoresin Paprika (For 
Color), Annatto (For Color), Nisin Preparation And Salt.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk and Wheat.
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Panera Mac & Cheese

INGREDIENTS: Cooked Pasta (Semolina Wheat Flour, Egg Whites, Niacin, Ferrous
Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Pasteurized Process Cheese 
Spread (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water,
Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Milkfat, Skim Milk, Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid,
Salt), Water, Milk, Heavy Cream, Cheese Sauce (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk,
Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Whey, Milkfat, Sodium Citrate, Modified Food 
Starch, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Alginate, Enzymes), White Cheddar Cheese 
(Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less
of: Butter (Cream, Salt), Dried Dairy Cream (Cream, Nonfat Milk), Sea Salt, Corn 
Starch, Wheat Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Lactic Acid, Acacia &
Xanthan Gum, Sodium Citrate and Nisin Preparation.

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
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Case UPC: 10077958592298 
Item UPC:   077958592291

Blount Fine Foods    630 Currant Road    Fall River, MA  02720 
Text or Call 800.274.2526   •   www.blountfinefoods.com

[Panera Bread]

Mac & Cheese 
with Creamy Cheddar-Veggie Sauce
Creamy cheddar-parmesan cheese sauce with a smooth, subtle blend of vegetables.  

16 oz Bowl

VEGETARIAN

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general  nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

590
Per 1 cup

320
Total Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carb.

 Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

11g
8g
0.5g
30mg
830mg
41g
3g
7g
0g
14g

20g
14g
1g
55mg
1530mg
76g
6g
12g
0g
26g

26%

70%

18%

67%

28%

21%

0%

0mcg
480mg
2mg
620mg

0%
35%
10%
15%

0mcg
260mg
1.1mg
340mg

0%
20%

6%
8%

14%

40%

10%

36%

15%

11%

0%

Case Configuration: 
Case Pack: 6/16oz 
Net Weight: 6 lb 
Gross Weight: 7.120 lb    
Case Cube: .375

   Pallet Information
 HI/TI: 5/21
Cases per Pallet: 105

Dimensions
Length: 12.6”
Width: 6.6”
Height: 7.8”

Rev Date: 1/28/21

Shelf Life
 63 Days from Manuf.
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