ITEM #:59229 Case UPC: 10077958592298 Item UPC: 077958592291



[Panera Bread] Mac & Cheese

with Creamy Cheddar-Veggie Sauce

Creamy cheddar-parmesan cheese sauce with a smooth, subtle blend of vegetables.

16 oz Bowl

VEGETARIAN

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 container				
Calories	320		Per container 590	
	% DV*		% DV*	
Total Fat	11g	14%	20g	26%
Saturated Fat	8g	40%	14g	70%
Trans Fat	0.5g		1g	
Cholesterol	30mg	10%	55mg	18%
Sodium	830mg	36%	1530mg	67%
Total Carb.	41g	15%	76g	28%
Dietary Fiber	3g	11%	6g	21%
Total Sugars	7g		12g	
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%
Protein	14g		26g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	260mg	20%	480mg	35%
Iron	1.1mg	6%	2mg	10%
Potassium	340mg	8%	620mg	15%
*The % Daily Value (DV serving of food contribu a day is used for gener	ites to a da	ily diet. 2,0	a nutrient ir 000 calories	n a

INGREDIENTS: Cooked Elbow Macaroni (Water, Semolina Wheat Flour, Egg Whites), Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Butternut Squash, Sweet Potato, Carrots, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Whey Protein Concentrate, Corn Starch, Wheat Flour, Whey, Skim Milk, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid, Milkfat, Oleoresin Paprika (For Color), Annatto (For Color), Nisin Preparation And Salt.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk and Wheat.

Case Configuration: Pallet Information

Dimensions Shelf Life

Case Pack: 6/16oz Net Weight: 6 lb

HI/TI: 5/21 Cases per Pallet: 105 Length: 12.6" 63 Days from Manuf. Width: 6.6"

Gross Weight: 7.120 lb

Height: 7.8"

Case Cube: .375

Rev Date: 1/28/21

